
ORTEGA PENA JUAN 3313302463
6.6 kW 19 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 487150411455

1,863 kW/h $ 9,732

12 1,878 kW/h $83

99.15 % BIMESTRE $ 9,649

$58,391.34 MXN $498.06 MXN $57,893.28 MXN

550 W 12 33.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 19 de Abril de 2024 4 de Mayo de 2024

20240004

ORTEGA PENA JUAN  
3313302463

12 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00

3111697303 TESLUMVENTAS@GMAIL.COM



1 $ 58,391.34 $ 498.06 $ 0.00 $ 57,893.28 $ 57,893.28 $ 57,893.28

2 $ 60,143.08 $ 513.00 $ 0.00 $ 59,630.08 $ 59,630.08 $ 117,523.36

3 $ 61,947.37 $ 528.39 $ 0.00 $ 61,418.98 $ 61,418.98 $ 178,942.34

4 $ 63,805.79 $ 544.24 $ 0.00 $ 63,261.55 $ 63,261.55 $ 242,203.89

5 $ 65,719.97 $ 560.57 $ 0.00 $ 65,159.40 $ 65,159.40 $ 307,363.29

6 $ 67,691.57 $ 577.39 $ 0.00 $ 67,114.18 $ 67,114.18 $ 374,477.46

7 $ 69,722.31 $ 594.71 $ 0.00 $ 69,127.60 $ 69,127.60 $ 443,605.07

8 $ 71,813.98 $ 612.55 $ 0.00 $ 71,201.43 $ 71,201.43 $ 514,806.50

9 $ 73,968.40 $ 630.93 $ 0.00 $ 73,337.48 $ 73,337.48 $ 588,143.98

10 $ 76,187.45 $ 649.86 $ 0.00 $ 75,537.60 $ 75,537.60 $ 663,681.57

11 $ 78,473.08 $ 669.35 $ 0.00 $ 77,803.73 $ 77,803.73 $ 741,485.30

12 $ 80,827.27 $ 689.43 $ 0.00 $ 80,137.84 $ 80,137.84 $ 821,623.14

13 $ 83,252.09 $ 710.11 $ 0.00 $ 82,541.97 $ 82,541.97 $ 904,165.12

14 $ 85,749.65 $ 731.42 $ 0.00 $ 85,018.23 $ 85,018.23 $ 989,183.35

15 $ 88,322.14 $ 753.36 $ 0.00 $ 87,568.78 $ 87,568.78 $ 1,076,752.13

16 $ 90,971.81 $ 775.96 $ 0.00 $ 90,195.84 $ 90,195.84 $ 1,166,947.97

17 $ 93,700.96 $ 799.24 $ 0.00 $ 92,901.72 $ 92,901.72 $ 1,259,849.69

18 $ 96,511.99 $ 823.22 $ 0.00 $ 95,688.77 $ 95,688.77 $ 1,355,538.46

19 $ 99,407.35 $ 847.91 $ 0.00 $ 98,559.43 $ 98,559.43 $ 1,454,097.90

20 $ 102,389.57 $ 873.35 $ 0.00 $ 101,516.22 $ 101,516.22 $ 1,555,614.11

21 $ 105,461.26 $ 899.55 $ 0.00 $ 104,561.70 $ 104,561.70 $ 1,660,175.82

22 $ 108,625.09 $ 926.54 $ 0.00 $ 107,698.55 $ 107,698.55 $ 1,767,874.37

23 $ 111,883.85 $ 954.33 $ 0.00 $ 110,929.51 $ 110,929.51 $ 1,878,803.88

24 $ 115,240.36 $ 982.96 $ 0.00 $ 114,257.40 $ 114,257.40 $ 1,993,061.28

25 $ 118,697.57 $ 1,012.45 $ 0.00 $ 117,685.12 $ 117,685.12 $ 2,110,746.40

BOULEVARD TEPIC XALISCO


